Product Features
16 Channels of  Laser Diode Control
The LDC-3916 16-Channel Laser Diode Controller
packs 16 channels of laser diode current source and
temperature control into a space-saving 3U-high instru-
ment.  An on-board processor powers each module,
simplifying future module additions and accelerating
performance.  A variety of “smart” modules are avail-

reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice and without liability for such changes.
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3908  8-Channel Laser Diode Controller
  Mainframe
LDC-3916  16-Channel Laser Diode
  Controller  Mainframe
LDC-3916371 High TEC Resolution
  500 mA/9 W Controller Module
LDC-3916372 500 mA/9 W Controller Module
LDC-3916374 1 A/9 W Controller Module
LDC-3916376 1.5 A/9 W Controller Module
LDC-3916332 500 mA/ 500 mA Dual Current
  Source Module
LDC-3916334 1 A /1 A Dual Current Source
Module
LDC-3916338 3 A Current Source Module
LDC-3916550 9 W/9 W Dual Temperature (TEC)
  Controller Module
LDC-3916558 3 A (24W) Temperature (TEC)
  Controller Module
RM-137 Rack Mount Kit, 20.5" hole
  spacing
RM-138 Rack Mount Kit, 25" hole spacing

reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice and without liability for such changes.
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3908  8-Channel Laser Diode Controller
  Mainframe
LDC-3916  16-Channel Laser Diode
  Controller  Mainframe
LDC-3916371 High TEC Resolution
  500 mA/9 W Controller Module
LDC-3916372 500 mA/9 W Controller Module
LDC-3916374 1 A/9 W Controller Module
LDC-3916376 1.5 A/9 W Controller Module
LDC-3916332 500 mA/ 500 mA Dual Current
  Source Module
LDC-3916334 1 A /1 A Dual Current Source
Module
LDC-3916338 3 A Current Source Module
LDC-3916550 9 W/9 W Dual Temperature (TEC)
  Controller Module
LDC-3916558 3 A (24W) Temperature (TEC)
  Controller Module
RM-137 Rack Mount Kit, 20.5" hole
  spacing
RM-138 Rack Mount Kit, 25" hole spacing